10JH TIMETABLE

Autumn 2019

Lesson

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Registration
8:55-9.15

J.Ha & N.R

J.Ha & N.R

J.Ha & N.R

1
9.15-10.00

2
10.00-10.45

Photography (D.W & L.G)

Break
10.45-11.00

3
11.00-11.45

4
11.45-12.30

Lunch
12.30-13.00

5
1.00-1.45

Art (D.W & E.S)

BTEC (R.Le & N.R)

6
1.45-2.30

‘BTEC

BTEC (R.Le & N.R)

Welsh Bacc (RM & H.A)

Personal Progression
(RM & H.A)

Registration
2.30-2.40

J.Ha & N.R

J.Ha & N.R

J.Ha & N.R




